Sep 14 2024 (12:09) India Rail Info 1

Nagpur - Pune Garib Rath Express (PT)/12114 - GR - CR

BD/Badnera Junction (Amravati) to PUNE/Pune Junction
12h 35m - 711 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NGP  |Nagpur Junction 18:00 4 |1 0 22 (309 |CR
2 |AINI  |Ajni (Nagpur) 18:08 18:09 m (2 |1 3 84 (304 [CR
3 WR Wardha Junction 19:03 19:05 2m (2 |1 79 |74 |247 |CR
4 DMN  |Dhamangaon 19:45 19:46 m 1 128 |41 |300 [CR
5 BD Badnera Junction 20:52 20:55 3m (1 |1 174 186 (301 |CR

(Amravati)
6 |AK Akola Junction 21:50 21:55 5m |1 |1 253 |79 |[598 |CR
7 |SEG |Shegaon 22:23 22:25 2m |1 |1 290 (59 (276 |CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |24 |2 392 |82 |205 [CR
9 MMR [Manmad Junction 02:30 02:35 5m |45 |2 577 |54 |558 [CR
10 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 05:27 05:30 3m (1 |2 [730 |40 (640 |CR
11 |DDCC |[Daund Chord Line 07:33 07:35 2m [0 |2 812 |38 (525 |CR
12 |PUNE [Pune Junction 09:30 5 1|2 885 |- 560 |CR

Sep 14 2024 (12:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



